Vacuum Pad Equipped with Cylinder & Vacuum Generator
Vacuum Cylinder
●The Cylinder with built-in Vacuum Generator self-retracts
and lifts the object immediately after making contact with
the object via compressed air supply.
●Various selection of pad sizes, materials and cylinder storkes.
■ Pad size: ø4/6/8/10/15/20/30/40/mm
■ Pad material: Nitrile / Silicon / Fluorosilicon rubber

compliant
Unit：mm
Model
code
Pad O.D.
ød
B
L1 L2
L3 Stroke
S
Weight (g) CAD
file nameø4 ø6 ø4 ø6 ø4 ø6
VSPE4-5L□□J 4 62.9 64 12.2 22 23.7 24.8 5 34.1 33.8 VSPE-001
VSPE6-5L□□J 6 62.9 64 12.2 22 23.7 24.8 5 34.2 33.9 VSPE-002
VSPE8-5L□□J 8 62.9 64 12.2 22 23.7 24.8 5 34.2 33.9 VSPE-003
VSPE10-5L□□J 10 64.7 65.8 14 22 23.7 24.8 5 34.3 34 VSPE-004
VSPE15-5L□□J 15 64.7 65.8 14 22 23.7 24.8 5 34.3 34 VSPE-005
VSPE20-5L□□J 20 65.7 66.8 15 22 23.7 24.8 5 35.8 35.5 VSPE-006
VSPE30-5L□□J 30 65.7 66.8 15 22 23.7 24.8 5 37.6 37.3 VSPE-007
VSPE40-5L□□J 40 65.7 71.8 15 22 23.7 24.8 5 41.3 41 VSPE-008
VSPE4-10L□□J 4 72.9 74 12.2 27 23.7 24.8 10 36.9 36.6 VSPE-001
VSPE6-10L□□J 6 72.9 74 12.2 27 23.7 24.8 10 37 36.7 VSPE-002
VSPE8-10L□□J 8 72.9 74 12.2 27 23.7 24.8 10 37.1 36.7 VSPE-003
VSPE10-10L□□J 10 74.7 75.8 14 27 23.7 24.8 10 37.1 36.8 VSPE-004
VSPE15-10L□□J 15 74.7 75.8 14 27 23.7 24.8 10 41.6 36.8 VSPE-005
VSPE20-10L□□J 20 75.7 76.8 15 27 23.7 24.8 10 38.5 38.2 VSPE-006
VSPE30-10L□□J 30 75.7 76.8 15 27 23.7 24.8 10 40.3 40 VSPE-007
VSPE40-10L□□J 40 75.7 76.8 15 27 23.7 24.8 10 41.6 43.7 VSPE-008
VSPE4-20L□□J 4 92.6 94 12.2 37 23.7 24.8 20 41.6 41.3 VSPE-001
VSPE6-20L□□J 6 92.6 94 12.2 37 23.7 24.8 20 41.7 41.4 VSPE-002
VSPE8-20L□□J 8 92.6 94 12.2 37 23.7 24.8 20 41.7 41.4 VSPE-003
VSPE10-20L□□J 10 94.7 95.8 14 37 23.7 24.8 20 41.8 41.5 VSPE-004
VSPE15-20L□□J 15 94.7 95.8 14 37 23.7 24.8 20 41.8 41.5 VSPE-005
VSPE20-20L□□J 20 95.7 96.8 15 37 23.7 24.8 20 42.9 42.6 VSPE-006
VSPE30-20L□□J 30 95.7 96.8 15 37 23.7 24.8 20 44.7 44.4 VSPE-007
VSPE40-20L□□J 40 95.7 96.8 15 37 23.7 24.8 20 46.7 48.1 VSPE-008
VSPE4-30L□□J 4 112.9 114 12.2 47 23.7 24.8 30 46.7 46.4 VSPE-001
VSPE6-30L□□J 6 112.9 114 12.2 47 23.7 24.8 30 46.8 46.5 VSPE-002
VSPE8-30L□□J 8 112.9 114 12.2 47 23.7 24.8 30 46.8 46.5 VSPE-003
VSPE10-30L□□J 10 114.7 115.8 14 47 23.7 24.8 30 46.9 46.6 VSPE-004
VSPE15-30L□□J 15 114.7 115.8 14 47 23.7 24.8 30 46.9 46.6 VSPE-005
VSPE20-30L□□J 20 115.7 116.8 15 47 23.7 24.8 30 48.3 48 VSPE-006
VSPE30-30L□□J 30 115.7 116.8 15 47 23.7 24.8 30 48.3 49.8 VSPE-007
VSPE40-30L□□J 40 115.7 116.8 15 47 23.7 24.8 30 53.8 53.5 VSPE-008
※ .  Left □ in Model code : Replaced with Pad rubber material code. Right □ in Model code : Replaced with Fitting size code. Refer
to page 719 for code.
Legend ◎ : Best, ○ : Suitable, △ : Good, ×: NG